


Required Attendees: Touton, Camille Calimlim <mtouton@usbr.gov>; Wallace, Andrew G
<andrew_wallace@ios.doi.gov>; Beaudreau, Tommy P <tommy_beaudreau@ios.doi.gov>;
Optional Attendees: Taylor, Rachael S <rachael_taylor@ios.doi.gov>;

 This is their conference line.

PREP: REMARKS - AFN Alaska Day
Wed 3/1/2023 12:30 PM - 1:00 PM

Location: Office of the Secretary
Organizer: Interior, Scheduling
Required Attendees: Schwartz, Melissa A <melissa_schwartz@ios.doi.gov>; Gullett, Michelle A
<michelle_gullett@ios.doi.gov>; Salazar, Felicia A <felicia_salazar@ios.doi.gov>; Taylor, Rachael S
<rachael_taylor@ios.doi.gov>;

 

DAILY CHECK-IN: Chief of Staff
Wed 3/1/2023 1:00 PM - 1:30 PM

Location: Office of the Secretary
Organizer: Interior, Scheduling
Required Attendees: Taylor, Rachael S <rachael_taylor@ios.doi.gov>;

 

LUNCH
Wed 3/1/2023 1:30 PM - 2:00 PM

 

PA Trip: Thank Yous
Wed 3/1/2023 2:00 PM - 2:30 PM

Location: Office of the Secretary
Organizer: Interior, Scheduling
Required Attendees: Alonso, Shantha R <shantha_alonso@ios.doi.gov>; Germain, Naomie E
<naomie_germain@ios.doi.gov>;
Optional Attendees: Taylor, Rachael S <rachael_taylor@ios.doi.gov>;

 

APPOINTEE POTLUCK
Wed 3/1/2023 3:30 PM - 4:30 PM

Location: Bison Cafe and Courtyard
Organizer: Interior, Scheduling
Required Attendees: Taylor, Rachael S <rachael_taylor@ios.doi.gov>; Gaither, Amber M
<amber_gaither@ios.doi.gov>; Thompson, Margrette (Maggie) <margrette_thompson@ios.doi.gov>;

 

WEEKLY WH MEETING: Cabinet Affairs
Wed 3/1/2023 5:30 PM - 6:00 PM

Location: Webex
Organizer: Interior, Scheduling
Required Attendees: Taylor, Rachael S <rachael_taylor@ios.doi.gov>;

Join meeting
 
More ways to join:
 
Join from the meeting link
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TRAVEL
Thu 3/2/2023 11:30 AM - 12:00 PM

Organizer: Interior, Scheduling
Required Attendees: Schwartz, Melissa A <melissa_schwartz@ios.doi.gov>; Thiele, Raina D
<raina_thiele@ios.doi.gov>; Rodman, Anthony M <Anthony.Rodman@bia.gov>;

 

REMARKS: AFN Alaska Day
Thu 3/2/2023 12:00 PM  12:30 PM

Location: AT&T Forum Building, 601 New Jersey Ave NW
Organizer: Interior, Scheduling
Required Attendees: Taylor, Rachael S <rachael_taylor@ios.doi.gov>; Thiele, Raina D <raina_thiele@ios.doi.gov>;
Schwartz, Melissa A <melissa schwartz@ios.doi.gov>; Rodman, Anthony M <Anthony.Rodman@bia.gov>;

 

TRAVEL
Thu 3/2/2023 12:30 PM - 1:00 PM

Organizer: Interior, Scheduling
Required Attendees: Schwartz, Melissa A <melissa_schwartz@ios.doi.gov>; Thiele, Raina D
<raina_thiele@ios.doi.gov>; Rodman, Anthony M <Anthony.Rodman@bia.gov>;

 

LUNCH
Thu 3/2/2023 1:00 PM - 1:30 PM

 

WEEKLY CHECK-IN: Scheduling & Housekeeping Items
Thu 3/2/2023 2:00 PM - 2:30 PM

Location: Office of the Secretary
Organizer: Interior, Scheduling
Required Attendees: Taylor, Rachael S <rachael_taylor@ios.doi.gov>; Kules, Amanda B
<amanda_kules@ios.doi.gov>; Germain, Naomie E <naomie_germain@ios.doi.gov>; Gosar, Mili N
<mili_gosar@ios.doi.gov>; Ming, Catherine G <catherine_ming@ios.doi.gov>;

 

MEETING: Cheyenne River Sioux Tribe
Thu 3/2/2023 2:30 PM - 3:00 PM

Location: Office of the Secretary
Organizer: Interior, Scheduling
Required Attendees: Todacheene, Heidi J <heidi_todacheene@ios.doi.gov>;
Optional Attendees: Taylor, Rachael S <rachael_taylor@ios.doi.gov>;

 

WEEKLY MEETING: Deputy Secretary
Thu 3/2/2023 3:00 PM - 3:30 PM

Location: Office of the Secretary
Organizer: Interior, Scheduling
Required Attendees: Beaudreau, Tommy P <tommy_beaudreau@ios.doi.gov>; Interior, Scheduling
<Scheduling_Interior@ios.doi.gov>;
Optional Attendees: Taylor, Rachael S <rachael_taylor@ios.doi.gov>;
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Required Attendees: Senhadji, Karen M <Karen_Senhadji@ios.doi.gov>; Cantor, Carmen G
<carmen_cantor@ios.doi.gov>; Downes, David R <David_Downes@ios.doi.gov>;
Optional Attendees: Taylor, Rachael S <rachael_taylor@ios.doi.gov>;

 

VIDEO RECORDING TIME
Wed 3/8/2023 11:30 AM - 12:00 PM

Location: 4th Floor Studio
Organizer: Interior, Scheduling
Required Attendees: Schwartz, Melissa A <melissa_schwartz@ios.doi.gov>; Gullett, Michelle A
<michelle_gullett@ios.doi.gov>; Salazar, Felicia A <felicia_salazar@ios.doi.gov>;
Optional Attendees: Taylor, Rachael S <rachael_taylor@ios.doi.gov>;

 

LUNCH
Wed 3/8/2023 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM

 

BRIEF: FY 24 Budget Follow Up
Wed 3/8/2023 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM

Location: Office of the Secretary
Organizer: Interior, Scheduling
Required Attendees: Mooney, Joan M <joan_mooney@ios.doi.gov>; Flanagan, Denise A
<Denise_Flanagan@ios.doi.gov>; Moss, Adrianne <Adrianne_Moss@ios.doi.gov>; TAYLOR, TIFFANY
<Tiffany_Taylor@IOS.DOI.GOV>; Wallace, Andrew G <andrew_wallace@ios.doi.gov>; Salotti, Christopher
<Chris_Salotti@ios.doi.gov>;
Optional Attendees: Taylor, Rachael S <rachael_taylor@ios.doi.gov>;

 

POLITICAL ALL HANDS
Wed 3/8/2023 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM

Location: Yates Auditorium
Organizer: Interior, Scheduling
Required Attendees: Taylor, Rachael S <rachael_taylor@ios.doi.gov>;

 

MEETING: Ambassador Murillo
Wed 3/8/2023 4:00 PM - 4:30 PM

Location: Office of the Secretary
Organizer: Interior, Scheduling
Required Attendees: Senhadji, Karen M <Karen_Senhadji@ios.doi.gov>; Cantor, Carmen G
<carmen_cantor@ios.doi.gov>; Downes, David R <David_Downes@ios.doi.gov>;
Optional Attendees: Taylor, Rachael S <rachael_taylor@ios.doi.gov>;

 

WEEKLY WH MEETING: Cabinet Affairs
Wed 3/8/2023 5:30 PM - 6:00 PM

Location: WebEx
Organizer: Interior, Scheduling
Required Attendees: Taylor, Rachael S <rachael_taylor@ios.doi.gov>;
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